
Horsebarn - March 2015

3/1/15 - 3/22/15 HORSEBARN

Total 8893

Peak Day Fri, Mar 6, 2015 (1,782)

Minimum Day Wed, Mar 4, 2015 (8)

Max Day of the Week Friday

Hourly Average 17

Daily Average 404

Monthly Average 12304

Date HORSEBARN

Sun, Mar 1, 2015 38

Mon, Mar 2, 2015 42

Tue, Mar 3, 2015 64

Wed, Mar 4, 2015 8

Thu, Mar 5, 2015 956

Fri, Mar 6, 2015 1782

Sat, Mar 7, 2015 1054

Sun, Mar 8, 2015 167

Mon, Mar 9, 2015 53

Tue, Mar 10, 2015 127

Wed, Mar 11, 2015 847

Thu, Mar 12, 2015 416

Fri, Mar 13, 2015 48

Sat, Mar 14, 2015 164

Sun, Mar 15, 2015 1126

Mon, Mar 16, 2015 508

Tue, Mar 17, 2015 273

Wed, Mar 18, 2015 42

Thu, Mar 19, 2015 83

Fri, Mar 20, 2015 215

Sat, Mar 21, 2015 474

Sun, Mar 22, 2015 406


